# HSN Description of Goods QTY FQTY Pack Batch Exp D.I.Price Rate Dis% Disc. Tax Amt. GST % Amount

1 30049099 Acyclovir Dispersible Ip 200Mg 
Tablet

1 0 1 1010 12/24 121.00 115.24 0.00 0.00 115.24 5.00 121.00

Remarks : Test Remarks For Store Information Section 115.24 0.00 115.24 121.00

Amount Inword : One Hundred Twenty One Only Other Charge: 0

ACCOUNT NAME : Transport :

BANK NAME :SBI Doc.Th. : D.Man :

A/C NO :98741651301320320303 Weight : Cases :

BRANCH : L.R.No : LR Date :01/01/1900 
00:00:00

IFSC CODE : S.Man :

GST% Taxable SGST CGST IGST

5.00 115.24 2.88 2.88 0.00